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S.NO REG. NO. POST NAME OF CANDIDATE QUALIFICATION F/M/H NAME
1 6 PGT Biology FARHEEN NAAZ NIDHI M.Sc. B.Ed. C.TET MD. RAHAMATULLAH
2 12 PGT Biology RINI RITIKA KUJUR M.Sc., B.Ed., CTET NAKUL KUJUR
3 56 PGT Biology PRIYANKA KUMARI M.Sc, B.Ed, CTET SURESH RAMANI
4 64 PGT Biology DEEPA KERKETTA M.Sc, B.Ed, CTET BALMUKUND KERKETTA 
5 79 PGT Biology ROSHNI KUMARI M.Sc, B.Ed ANIL KUMAR 
6 82 PGT Biology NIRANJAN RAJ M.Sc., B.Ed RAM KUMAR SAHU
7 87 PGT Biology NAAZ FATIMA M.Sc, B.Ed JAVED MIYAN
8 88 PGT Biology ALBENA AFTAB M.Sc, B.Ed MD ASHMI
9 95 PGT Biology PUJA RANI M.Sc. B.Ed KRISHNA SAHU

10 101 PGT Biology DIBYA PUNAM MINJ M.Sc., B.Ed, CTET RANJIT MINZ
11 106 PGT Biology AKANKSHA KUMARI MSC. B.ED DEVI YADAV
12 125 PGT Biology SIMA KUMARI M.Sc, B.Ed LAXMAN SAW
13 127 PGT Biology ANJALI KASHYAP M.Sc, B.Ed, CTET SHAILENDRA KUMAR SINGH
14 135 PGT Biology ANITA MEHTA M.Sc, B.Ed HARI PRAKASH MEHTA
15 139 PGT Biology URMILA ORAON M.Sc, B.Ed, CTET BALIRAM ORAON
16 141 PGT Biology SUDIPTA PAUL M.Sc, B.Ed SURAJIT PAUL
17 142 PGT Biology SHALINI SINHA M.Sc, B.Ed HARI KUMAR SINHA
18 152 PGT Biology SOMNATH PANDA M.Sc, B.Ed SANTOSH KUMAR PANDA
19 165 PGT Biology HARILAL MAHTO MSC, B.Ed MAHAVIR MAHTO
20 171 PGT Biology AMRITA AKHOURI M. SC , B. ED , CTET UTSAV VISHAL
21 183 PGT Biology SHEETAL PRAFUL KHALKHO M.Sc, B.Ed SURANJAN KHALKHO
22 196 PGT Biology SADAF RAZA M.Sc, B.Ed, CTET SHOAIB RAZA
23 204 PGT Biology PREETI KUMARI M.Sc, B.Ed, CTET ASHOK KUMAR
24 207 PGT Biology SHIKHA MAHATO M.Sc, B.Ed CHANDI CHARAN MAHTO
25 209 PGT Biology NIDHI URSULA LAKRA M.Sc, B.Ed S.S LAKRA
26 238 PGT Biology PREMSHILA MURMU M.Sc, B.Ed LAL MURMU
27 248 PGT Biology RIZWANA PERWEEN M.Sc, B.Ed, CTET, STET RAMZAN ALI
28 310 PGT Biology RECHAL KERKETTA M.Sc , B. Ed SUSHIL KERKETTA
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S.NO REG. NO. POST NAME OF CANDIDATE QUALIFICATION F/M/H NAME
1 40 PGT Chemistry SWETA KUMARI M.Sc, B.Ed SHABHIR PRASAD
2 159 PGT Chemistry MAYA KUMARI M.Sc, B.Ed, CTET LATE SRI SRIRAM TIWARI
3 163 PGT Chemistry BINDIYA KUMARI MSC, B.ED. BISWESHWAR THAKUR
4 169 PGT Chemistry SOURABH KUMAR M.Sc , B. Ed , CTET SHIV ANAND
5 194 PGT Chemistry ASHA KUMARI M.Sc, B.Ed RAJU MUNDA
6 198 PGT Chemistry PREETI KUMARI KASHYAP M.Sc, B.Ed, CTET BHARAT KASHYAP
7 226 PGT Chemistry LIPIKA BERA M.Sc, B.Ed NIKHIL RANJAN BERA
8 240 PGT Chemistry AMITA KUMARI M.Sc, B.Ed BHOLA MANDAL

S.NO REG. NO. POST NAME OF CANDIDATE QUALIFICATION F/M/H NAME
1 13 A PGT English ADI SHAKTI RAJ MA B.Ed RAJ KUMAR MAHTO
2 47 PGT English AKRITI MARANDI M.A, B.Ed, CTET ALOYSIUS MARANDI
3 107 PGT English RITAMBHARA NEELU M.A. B.ED LAKSHMAN YADAV
4 134 PGT English ABHISHEK KUMAR MAHTO M.A, B.Ed BINOD MAHTO
5 218 PGT English POOJA KUMARI MA, B.Ed, M.Ed AJIT KUMAR SUMAN
6 231 PGT English ASTHA DAYAL M.A, B.Ed, CTET RAJESHWAR DAYAL
7 235 PGT English SARITA KUMARI M.A, B.Ed, CTET LALAN PRASAD
8 236 PGT English NEHA SINGH M.A, B.Ed, CTET ARUN KUMAR KADIAN 
9 237 PGT English ASHISH KUMAR M.A, B.Ed KAMESHWAR RAWAT

10 242 PGT English KRITI KUMARI M.A, B.Ed YOGENDRA PRASAD GUPTA
11 245 PGT English PRAMILA RAI M.A, B.Ed GORE BAHADUR
12 252 PGT English ESRAAN MUNDU M.A, B.Ed MARSHAL MUNDA
13 311 PGT English SHIKHA SINGH BABU M.A. , B.ED SONATAN SINGH BABU



S.NO REG. NO. POST NAME OF CANDIDATE QUALIFICATION F/M/H NAME
1 23 PGT Physics SAMIR KUMAR MAHTO M.Sc. B.Ed. CTET TRILOCHAN MAHTO
2 46 PGT Physics RAVI KUMAR NAYAK M.Sc, B.Ed, CTET ARJUN NAYAK
3 60 PGT Physics SWETA SHIVANI M.Sc, B.Ed SWETA SHIVANI
4 65 PGT Physics SHANKAR SRIVASTAVA M.Sc, B.Ed, CTET UMESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
5 117 PGT Physics RAJESH KUMAR SAHU M.Sc, B.Ed, CTET UPENDRA KUMAR SAHU
6 121 PGT Physics NIKITA LAKRA M.Sc, B.Ed KHUDIA LAKRA
7 129 PGT Physics RAHUL KUMAR M.Sc, B.Ed SACHIDANAND KUMAR
8 138 PGT Physics KISHORE PRASAD YADAV M.Sc, B.Ed, CTET SURESH PRASAD YADAV
9 191 PGT Physics JULSAN BARJO M.Sc, B.Ed PRABHU DAYAL BARJO

10 197 PGT Physics MANOJ PRAMANIK M.Sc, B.Ed, CTET MUCHI RAM HAZAM
11 199 PGT Physics SONU KUMAR MAHTO M.Sc, B.Ed, CTET NIRANJAN MAHTO
12 243 PGT Physics MANJU KUMARI M.Sc, B.Ed MAHENDRA KUMAR SINGH
13 251 PGT Physics ARCHANA ELIZBETH KUJUR M.Sc, B.Ed, CTET LATE ANIL KUJUR

S.NO REG. NO. POST NAME OF CANDIDATE QUALIFICATION F/M/H NAME
1 8 PGT Economics NIDHI KUMARI M.Com B.Ed BIRENDRA KUMAR SAHU
2 22 PGT Economics SURAJ KUMAR M.A B.Ed, CTET RAMASHISH PANDIT
3 24 PGT Economics RASHMI SHWETA BAGE M.A. EMIL BAGE
4 48 PGT Economics FIROZ ALAM ANSARI M.A, B.Ed, CTET ABDUL MANNAN ANSARI
5 57 PGT Economics ANGIRA KUMARI M.A, B.Ed, D.El.Ed CHANDRADEV DANGI
6 75 PGT Economics ASHUTOSH KUMAR CHOUBEY M.A, B.Ed PASHUPATI NATH CHOUBEY
7 76 PGT Economics ADARSH KUMAR MA, B.Ed LATE AKILDEV PRASAD
8 93 PGT Economics PRIYA KUJUR M.A., B.Ed VINEET TOPPO
9 98 PGT Economics MAHESH PAHAN M.A. B.Ed, CTET SUNDAR PAHAN

10 111 PGT Economics SRISHTY PRIYA M.A. B.ED RAJESHWAR PRASAD
11 131 PGT Economics DIPTI KUMARI M.Com, B.Ed MAHABIR LOHRA
12 132 PGT Economics DAYA AWADHIYA M.A, B.Ed, CTET LAKHAN LAL AWADHIYA
13 149 PGT Economics NIDHI TOPPO MA, B.Ed LALIT TOPPO
14 151 PGT Economics SUSHMA DUNGDUNG M.A, B.Ed ANTHRES DUNGDUNG
15 156 PGT Economics LAXMAN GOP M.A, B.Ed, CTET RANJEET GOP
16 166 PGT Economics ROOMA SURABHI DAS MA, M.Ed, CTET BRK DAS
17 203 PGT Economics SUDHA KUMARI M.A, B.Ed, CTET TARUN KUMAR RANJAN
18 210 PGT Economics JYOTI KUMARI M.A, B.Ed, CTET ANIL VERMA
19 223 PGT Economics SUNITA SANDIL M.A, B.Ed LATE JAGARNATH SINGH MUNDA
20 247 PGT Economics ARCHANA TIRKEY M.A, B.Ed SANJAY TIRKEY



S.NO REG. NO. POST NAME OF CANDIDATE QUALIFICATION F/M/H NAME
1 21 TGT Maths SADHNA SNEHI M.Sc B.Ed. CTET HEMANT KUMAR 
2 33 TGT Maths DEEPIKA KUMARI M.Sc, B.Ed, CTET DUKH HARAN MAHTO
3 34 TGT Maths RAM PRASAD MAHTO M.Sc, B.Ed, CTET CHHUTU LAL MAHTO
4 66 TGT Maths SUKESH KUMAR MAHTO B.Sc, B.Ed, CTET CHATURBHUJ MAHTO
5 70 TGT Maths VIJAY KUMAR RAY M.Sc., B.Ed., CTET JANMJAY PRASAD RAY
6 78 TGT Maths GAURI SHANKER SHARMA B.Sc., B.Ed, CTET NAGENDRA SHARMA
7 84 TGT Maths AMAN KUMAR B.Sc, B.Ed, CTET RAMPUKAR PRASAD GUPTA
8 97 TGT Maths DIPTI GUPTA M.Sc, B.Ed. CTET DINESH PRASAD GUPTA
9 112 TGT Maths DEEPAK KUMAR SAHU MSC. B.ED, CTET RAJ KISHORE SAHU

10 119 TGT Maths SUMAN VERMA B.Sc, B.Ed, CTET SUMANT KUMAR RANJAN
11 124 TGT Maths SHEKHAR KUMAR B.Sc, B.Ed, CTET RAMESHWAR KUMAR
12 148 TGT Maths RAMESH KUMAR M.Sc, B.Ed, CTET RAM KRIPAL MAURYA
13 155 TGT Maths DEV KUMAR MAHTO B.Sc, B.Ed, CTET ASHOK KUMAR MAHTO
14 158 TGT Maths PRABHAT KUMAR NAYAK B.Sc, B.Ed, CTET BIMAL KUMAR NAYAK
15 175 TGT Maths SIKENDAR ANSARI M.A, B.Ed, CTET KUDDUSH ANSARI
16 188 TGT Maths DEEPSHIKHA KUMARI B.Sc, B.Ed, CTET PRABHU KUMAR SAHU
17 190 TGT Maths NISHA KUMARI M.Sc, B.Ed, CTET HARI SHARMA
18 192 TGT Maths FARZANA KHATOON M.Sc, B.Ed, CTET MD ALI IMAM ANSARI
19 202 TGT Maths KOMAL PRIYA M.Sc, B.Ed, CTET NARESH MAHTO
20 205 TGT Maths SHALINI VERMA M.Sc, B.Ed, CTET LATE ASHOK KUMAR VERMA
21 212 TGT Maths SWETA NEHA EKKA B.Sc, B.Ed, CTET JAYANT EKKA
22 216 TGT Maths SANDEEP MANDAL M.Sc, B.Ed, CTET NADAN MANDAL
23 221 TGT Maths PREETI KUMARI B.Sc, B.Ed, CTET MAHENDRA SINGH
24 227 TGT Maths RANJANA BHARTI M.Sc, B.Ed, CTET GANESH MANDAL
25 233 TGT Maths SHAHEEN PARWEEN M.Sc, B.Ed, CTET MOHAMMAD AINUL HAQUE



S.NO REG. NO. POST NAME OF CANDIDATE QUALIFICATION F/M/H NAME
1 206 TGT Hindi HIMA MAHTO MA, B.Ed, CTET NEHRU MAHTO
2 219 TGT Hindi SWATI TIWARI MA, B.Ed, CTET BALRAM PANDEY
3 241 TGT Hindi SARITA KUMARI M.A, B.Ed, CTET LOKNATH NAYAK

S. NO REG. NO. POST NAME OF CANDIDATE QUALIFICATION F/M/H NAME
1 6A TGT Science FARHEEN NAAZ NIDHI M.Sc. B.Ed. CTET MD. RAHAMATULLAH
2 12A TGT Science RINI RITIKA KUJUR M.Sc. B.Ed., CTET NAKUL KUJUR
3 38 TGT Science SHOBHA KUMARI B.A, B.Ed, CTET B P YADAV
4 45 TGT Science TRIPTI KUMARI B.Sc, B.Ed, CTET SHAMBHU SHARMA
5 54 TGT Science PRIYANKA KUMARI M.Sc, B.Ed, CTET SURESH RAMANI
6 63 TGT Science DEEPA KERKETTA M.Sc, B.Ed, CTET BALMUKUND KERKETTA 
7 83 TGT Science DEEPIKA KUMARI B.Sc, B.Ed, CTET DEEPAK KUMAR
8 100 TGT Science DIBYA PUNAM MINJ M.Sc. B.Ed, CTET RANJIT MINZ
9 104 TGT Science AARTI KUMARI B.SC. B.ED, CTET SUNIL RAJAK

10 115 TGT Science AJAY KUMAR MSC, B.ED., CTET JEETENDRA PRASAD GUPTA
11 126 TGT Science ANJALI KASHYAP M.Sc, B.Ed, CTET SHAILENDRA KUMAR SINGH
12 176 TGT Science AMRITA MAHATO M.Sc, B.Ed, CTET THAKUR DAS MAHATO
13 195 TGT Science SADAF RAZA M.Sc, B.Ed, CTET SHOAIB RAZA
14 200 TGT Science BINA KUMARI MAHTO B.Sc, B.Ed, CTET RAJ KUMAR MEHTA
15 220 TGT Science ANSHU RAJ B.Sc, B.Ed, CTET MUNDRIKA RAM
16 224 TGT Science MOHIT RAJ B.Sc, B.Ed, CTET LATE D.P. JAISWAL
17 234 TGT Science BHARTI MEHTA M.Sc, B.Ed, CTET HEMANT KUMAR MEHTA
18 244 TGT Science ANSHU RAJ B.Sc, B.Ed, CTET MUNDRIKA RAM



S.NO REG. NO. POST NAME OF CANDIDATE QUALIFICATION F/M/H NAME
1 5 TGT SST RAVI KUMAR B.A. B.Ed., CTET ASHOK PRASAD
2 27 TGT SST DEEPAK KUMAR SAHU M.A, B.Ed, CTET SURESH SAHU
3 31 TGT SST SUNITA KUMARI B.A, B.Ed, CTET SHARWAN KUMAR SAHU
4 35 TGT SST AHMAD ISHTIYAQUE B.A. B.Ed, CTET MD SAJJAD AHMED
5 41 TGT SST SHAIKA PERWEEN B.A, B.Ed, CTET SHAHBAZ ALAM
6 52 TGT SST FIROZ ALAM ANSARI M.A, B.Ed, CTET ABDUL MANNAN ANSARI
7 113 TGT SST PRATIBHA HANSDA M.A, B.ED, CTET MADAN MOHAN MANJHI
8 133 TGT SST RINA KUMARI JHA M.A, B.Ed, STET RAKESH KUMAR
9 140 TGT SST ALFISHA NAAZ M.A, B.Ed, CTET MD ASLAM ANSARI

10 153 TGT SST KUMARI SUPRIYA M.A, B.Ed, CTET RADHESHYAM BEDUA
11 162 TGT SST PUNITA KERKETTA MA  , B.ED ,CTET JOHN KERKETTA 
12 173 TGT SST PRAMOD NAYAK B.A, B.Ed, CTET BALIRAM NAYAK
13 201 TGT SST SUDHA KUMARI MA, B.Ed, CTET TARUN KUMAR RANJAN
14 213 TGT SST SHOBHA KUMARI M.A, B.Ed, CTET DINESHWAR RAM
15 222 TGT SST NIKKY KUMARI B.A, B.Ed, CTET KUMRENDRA JHA
16 250 TGT SST AMRITA MINJ M.A, B.Ed, CTET EDWARD MINJ

S. NO REG. NO. POST NAME OF CANDIDATE QUALIFICATION F/M/H NAME
1 81 TGT Sanskrit ASHA JHA M.A, B.Ed, CTET SUDARSHAN KUMAR JHA


